Ares Management Corporation to Host Investor Day

Aug 04, 2021 4:15 PM

Event to Take Place on August 12, 2021

LOS ANGELES--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Ares Management Corporation (NYSE: ARES) will host an Investor Day on Thursday, August 12, 2021 via live video stream. During the event, members of Ares' senior leadership team will provide an update on the firm's businesses, growth strategy and future outlook. Prepared presentations will begin at 8:00 a.m. (Eastern Time) followed by a Q&A session.

To register for the event and to access to the live video stream, please visit the Investor Resources section of the Company's website at www.ares-ir.com. For those unable to attend the live stream event, a replay and the Investor Day presentation slides will be made available on the Investor Resources section of the Company's website.

About Ares Management Corporation

Ares Management Corporation (NYSE: ARES) is a leading global alternative investment manager offering clients complementary primary and secondary investment solutions across the credit, private equity, real estate and infrastructure asset classes. We seek to provide flexible capital to support businesses and create value for our stakeholders and within our communities. By collaborating across our investment groups, we aim to generate consistent and attractive investment returns throughout market cycles. As of June 30, 2021, including the acquisition of Black Creek Group, which closed July 1, 2021, Ares Management's global platform had approximately \$262 billion of assets under management with approximately 2,000 employees operating across North America, Europe, Asia Pacific and the Middle East. For more information, please visit www.aresmgmt.com. Follow Ares on Twitter @Ares_Management.

Forward-Looking Statements

Statements included herein or made during the Investor Day may constitute "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, which relate to future events or our future performance or financial condition. These statements are not guarantees of future performance, condition or results and involve a number of risks and uncertainties. Actual results may differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements as a result of a number of factors, including those described from time to time in our filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. Any forward-looking statement speaks only as of the date on which it is made. Ares Management Corporation undertakes no duty to update any forward-looking statements made herein or during the Investor Day webcast, whether as a result of new information, future developments or otherwise, except as required by law.

Nothing in this press release constitutes an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to buy any securities of Ares or an investment fund managed by Ares or its affiliates.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20210804006066/en/

Investors:

Carl Drake, 888-818-5298 or Greg Mason, 314-282-2533

Media:

Ares Management Corporation
Priscila Roney, 212-808-1185

or
Brittany Cash, 212-301-0347

Mendel CommunicationsBill Mendel, 212-397-1030

Source: Ares Management Corporation